

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2004

VIJAY SHEKHAR &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, impleadment, permission to file  
addl. affidavit and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, Sol.Genl.of India  
Mr.Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms.Shivangi, Adv.  
Ms.Jesal Wahi, Adv.  
Ms.Sangeeta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv (NP)

Mr. S.C. Patel ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha ,Adv(NP)

For BCI Mr.Chetan Chopra, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv(NP)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit &amp; Co ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master